07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

Morning Session

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

Afternoon Session

Evening Program

Saturday
15.07.2023

Doctoral Colloquium
(Neue Technik - Kopernikusgasse 24)

Sunday
16.07.2023

Doctoral Colloquium
(Neue Technik - Kopernikusgasse 24)

Program 15. - 21. July 2023

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
17.07.2023 18.07.2023 19.07.2023 20.07.2023

Conference Opening (Aula)

Poster Pitch Talks (Room A)

Coffee Break (Foyer) Coffee Break (Foyer) Coffee Break (Foyer)

Poster Session (Foyer) World Café Serious Games in OR (Room A)

Lunch (Foyer) Lunch (Foyer) Lunch (Foyer)

WC Result Presentation (Room A)

Business Meeting (Room A)

Coffee Break (Foyer)

Coffee Break (Foyer) Coffee Break (Foyer)

Friday
21.07.2023

Coffee Break (Foyer)

Closing (Room A)




